Chris C. Clover

• 12345 S Clover Dr • Cloverville, KS 12345 • 123-456-7890 • chris.clover@clovermail.com •

Education

Cedar Crest High School, Cloverville, KS

Expected Graduation Date May 2012

Leadership Experience

Cedar Crest High School Student Council Member

Fall 2009- Present

- Served on the Community Service and Student Activities committees
- Chaired the teacher appreciation committee

Cedar Crest High School National Honor Society

Spring 2010- Present

- Participated on the Collect Cans for a Cause committee
- Led monthly meetings in 2010 as the president of NHS

Cloverville Little Buddy Program

Spring 2010-Winter 2010

- Provided tutoring in math and science for three elementary aged students once a week
- Created a safe and encouraging learning environment

4-H Involvement

Busy Bees 4-H Club Member

Spring 2005-Present

- Offices held: vice president, treasurer and song leader
- Committees: fundraising, achievement celebration and new member resources

Johnson County 4-H Jr. Leaders

Fall 2010-Present

Chaired 2010 Operation Clover Help committee

Johnson County Ambassadors

Fall 2010-Present

Activities and Honors

Cedar Crest High School Band

Church Youth Group

Outstanding Cedar Crest High School Sophomore Student

Fall 2008-Present Summer 2003-Present

2009-2010 School Year